SHALYA TANTRA 200 62 53 100 70 50 40 T 250 125 155 100 50 70 350 P 225 PASS

SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 54 51 100 78 50 48 T 250 125 153 100 50 78 350 P 231 PASS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 
MEDICAL STATISTICS

50 30 50 25 30 50 P 30 PASS

Percentage : 65.73 Result : FIRST CLASS 127
5

838

In Words : Eight Hundred Thirty-Eight

Reg No:12A4115 NAME : JASEELA K.M M.C. No : CA363541

KAYA CHIKITSA 200 50 56 100 75 50 40 T 250 125 146 100 50 75 350 P 221 PASS

PANCHAKARMA 100 44 50 44 25 22 T 125 63 66 50 25 44 175 P 110 PASS

SHALYA TANTRA 200 52 45 100 60 50 35 T 250 125 132 100 50 60 350 P 192 PASS

SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 45 42 100 74 50 45 T 250 125 132 100 50 74 350 P 206 PASS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 
MEDICAL STATISTICS

50 30 50 25 30 50 P 30 PASS

Percentage : 59.53 Result : SECOND CLASS 127
5

759

In Words : Seven Hundred Fifty-Nine

Reg No:12A4125 NAME : SARUNIMA .V.V M.C. No : CA363542

KAYA CHIKITSA 200 50 62 100 84 50 44 T 250 125 156 100 50 84 350 P 240 PASS

PANCHAKARMA 100 52 50 44 25 22 T 125 63 74 50 25 44 175 P 118 PASS

SHALYA TANTRA 200 44 44 2 100 70 50 35 T 250 125 125 100 50 70 350 P 195 PASS

SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 46 41 100 76 50 46 T 250 125 133 100 50 76 350 P 209 PASS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 
MEDICAL STATISTICS

50 29 50 25 29 50 P 29 PASS

Percentage : 62.04 Result : SECOND CLASS 127
5

791

In Words : Seven Hundred Ninety-One

Reg No:12A4128 NAME : SREE VIDYA M.C. No : CA363543

KAYA CHIKITSA 200 48 49 100 71 50 40 T 250 125 137 100 50 71 350 P 208 PASS

PANCHAKARMA 100 47 50 44 25 22 T 125 63 69 50 25 44 175 P 113 PASS

SHALYA TANTRA 200 53 50 100 70 50 40 T 250 125 143 100 50 70 350 P 213 PASS

[...]

MAX SE
C

G
r

PR(IA)

MAX SEC

VIVA

MAX SEC T/
P

Theory + Viva %
MAX  MIN  SEC 

Practical %
MAX  MIN  SEC 

MAX SEC REMARKS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 
MEDICAL STATISTICS

50 29 50 25 29 50 P 29 PASS

Percentage : 60.86 Result : SECOND CLASS 127
5

776

In Words : Seven Hundred Seventy-Six

Reg No:12A4135 NAME : THEERTHA .S M.C. No : CA363544

KAYA CHIKITSA 200 51 49 100 70 50 40 T 250 125 140 100 50 70 350 P 210 PASS

PANCHAKARMA 100 38 3 50 44 25 22 T 125 63 63 50 25 44 175 P 107 PASS

SHALYA TANTRA 200 52 48 100 74 50 37 T 250 125 137 100 50 74 350 P 211 PASS

SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 38 40 3 100 73 50 44 T 250 125 125 100 50 73 350 P 198 PASS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 
MEDICAL STATISTICS

50 30 50 25 30 50 P 30 PASS

Percentage : 59.29 Result : SECOND CLASS 127
5

756

In Words : Seven Hundred Fifty-Six

Reg No:12A4136 NAME : SUPRIYA NANDKUMAR KUMBHAR M.C. No : CA363545

KAYA CHIKITSA 200 49 45 100 75 50 40 T 250 125 134 100 50 75 350 P 209 FEB-18   

PANCHAKARMA 100 47 50 39 25 21 T 125 63 68 50 25 39 175 P 107 SEP-17